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

e Furniture Replacement:

e Trash:

e Cable TV: 01187022

e Gardener:

e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE

1 1 1

1 1 1
1 2 1
1 2 1

ONO U A WNH

# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric:
Gas Meters:
Water Meters:
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQ3MjMyBgMAAAACMT ...

e Laundry: Community
e $63452 Net Operating Income

e Appliances: Disposal, Gas Range

Insurance:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
Unfurnished $1,532 $1,532
Unfurnished $1,831 $1,831
Unfurnished $2,425 $2,425
Unfurnished $2,539 $2,539

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

¢ C19 - Beverly Center-Miracle Mile area
¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 5089012034

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$2,495
$2,495
$3,250
$3,250
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Closed
1933 Vista Del Mar St

Built in 1906
N. of Franklin Ave and the 101

¢ Los Angeles 90068
4 units ¢ $374,750/unit ¢ 3,033 sqft ¢« 6,229 sqft lot ¢ $494.23/sqft «

Matrix

List / sold: $1,499,000/$1,499,000

19 days on the market

HOLLYWOOD
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—
ki

Listing ID: SR21017388

5)

@Hollywccd Walk
Of Fame HQ

Map data ®2021 Google

Great Location - Great Investment. This property sits on a Prime Lot in Hollywood Hills. Produces Major Cash Flow with Rental
& Development Upside. 4 Gated Parking Spaces. 2 Meters. Cash Flowing Units. Live in one and rent out the others, rent all
and capitalize on market rents or take advantage of the flat land and build more units to maximize on the properties rental
potential. Renovated 1550 sf 3bd/3ba Main House has Private Patio, Private Balcony, original charm and character with 2
Private Parking Spaces. Renovated 3bd/2ba Back House has Great Square Footage with 2 Private Parking Spaces. New
construction is booming in the area. Roof, plumbing and electrical are in Good Condition. Renovated 1bd/1ba in the Main
House is AIRBNB and has its own Private Entrance. EMAIL ME FOR SUPPLEMENTAL DOCS IF YOU ARE HAVING TROUBLE

FINDING THEM ON THE PAGE.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 04/14/2021
¢ Original List Price of $1,499,000
¢ 1 Buildings
* 4 Total parking spaces

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $26,840
Electric: $5,580.00

Gas: $3,420

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $2,700

Cable TV: 01904054

Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS
1 1 3 2 2
2 1 2 2 2
3: 1 0 1 0
4: 1 0 0 0
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2
Gas Meters: 2
Water Meters: 2
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Click arrow to display photos

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQ3MjMyBgMAAAACMT ...

GARAGE

e Laundry: Community, Inside

® $153648 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ $119020 Net Operating Income

¢ 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available

¢ 2 water meters available

e Sewer: Unknown

Insurance: $1,600
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $2,700
Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
Negotiable $3,200 $3,200
Negotiable $4,500 $4,500
Negotiable $2,225 $2,225
Negotiable $0 $0

e Drapes:

¢ Patio:

e Ranges:

o Refrigerator:

e Wall AC:

* C30 - Hollywood Hills East area
¢ Los Angeles County
¢ Parcel # 5586006006

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$3,600
$4,500
$2,500

$0
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Closed -«
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